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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidney Ufert246
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 9.100 9.2508.600 35.750
2 1T 4T 1 1 

1 

Abby Clowers245
Mid Illinois Gym

8.900 8.500 9.2009.000 35.600
1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Tiyah McCoy295
Mid-County YMCA

8.450 9.100 8.6508.850 35.050
6 2T 3 8T 3 

3 

Aelyn Means243
Mid Illinois Gym

8.100 8.850 8.9008.900 34.750
8 3 2 4 4 

4 

Khaliiya Killingsworth300
Oly Rock Hill

8.350 8.300 8.6508.500 33.800
7 5T 6T 9T 5 

5 

Lily Kreup195
Springfield YMCA

7.750 8.000 9.1508.600 33.500
9 8 5T 3 6T

6T

Sofia Mochn247
Mid Illinois Gym

8.650 7.500 8.8508.500 33.500
3T 11 7T 5 7T

7T

Lizzie Niemerg128
Effingham

8.550 7.400 8.7008.200 32.850
5 12 8 7 8 

8 

Emmy Huffman196
Springfield YMCA

8.650 7.600 8.4008.000 32.650
4T 10 10T 10 9 

9 

Gracie Jones248
Mid Illinois Gym

7.300 8.200 7.2508.100 30.850
10 7 9 12 10 

10 

Alisa Buchanan244
Mid Illinois Gym

6.000 8.300 8.0008.000 30.300
11 6T 11T 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Corey194
Springfield YMCA

0.000 7.700 8.8007.400 23.900
12 9 12 6 12 

12 
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